
GUATEMALA STUDY ABROAD, SUMMER 2020 
 

Monday, May 18 

 Arrive Aurora International Airport, Guatemala City 

 Shuttle to lodgings in Antigua 

 Walk around the town, exchange money. 

 Handmade journal workshop with Alejandra Hidalgo 
 
Tuesday, May 19 

 Walking tour in Antigua and visit art galleries 

 Meet Ana Cofiño 
 
Wednesday, May 20 

 Hike Pacaya Volcano 

 Make artisanal chocolate in San Juan del Obispo 
 

Thursday, May 21 

 Visit Guatemala City 

 Visit Casa de la Memoria- Human Rights Museum 

 Explore historical center  

 Lunch in Hotel Panamericana 

 Meet Rosa Chavez, Indigenous poet 
 
Friday, May 22 

 Travel to Monterrico, Pacific coast beach community 
 
 
Saturday, May 23 

 Monterrico 
 
 
Sunday, May 24 

 Travel to Lake Atitlan  

 Eat lunch in El Rincon del Chef in Panajachel 

 Arrive in San Marcos La Laguna 
 
 
Monday May 25 

 Work at Konojel 
 
Tuesday May 26 

 Work at Konojel 

https://ifwartistsblog.wordpress.com/tag/women/
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ana_Cofi%c3%b1o
https://www.facebook.com/Chocolate-Antigua-940967025929121/
https://nisgua.org/step-into-the-house-of-memory/
http://www.hotelpanamerican.com.gt/dining
https://justassociates.org/en/bio/rosa-chavez
http://www.konojel.org/


 
 
 
Wednesday May 27 

 Work at Konojel 
 
Thursday May 28 

 Work at Konojel 

 Afternoon:  Free time in Panajachel 
 
 
Friday May 29 

 Work at Konojel  

 Maya Hip Hop concert  
 
Saturday May 30  

 Visit San Juan cooperatives 

 Visit Alma de Colores 

 Mural walk in San Pedro 

 Conversation with Nana Marina Cruz, Tzutujil Maya healer 
 
Sunday May 31 

 Mayan ceremony  

 Plant Tul 
 
 
Monday June 1 

 Work at Konojel 
 
Tuesday June 2 

 Work in Konojel 

 Cena de despedida/ Goodbye dinner 
 
Wednesday June 3 

 Leave for Antigua 

 Visit Iximche Ruins 

 Dinner in Antigua 
 
Thursday June 4 

 Shopping time in Antigua 

 Last dinner in Guatemala 
 Conversation with Regina Galindo  

https://www.almadecolores.org/restaurant/?lang=en
https://www.almadecolores.org/restaurant/?lang=en
https://blog.nationalgeographic.org/2013/04/16/chajil-chupup-modern-guardians-of-a-life-giving-plant/
https://www.tripsavvy.com/mayan-ruins-iximche-guatemala-1490548
https://www.guggenheim.org/map-artist/regina-jose-galindo


 
 
Friday June 5  

 Go back to NY!! 
 
 
 
Presentations  
Ana Cofiño / anthropologist and editor of a feminist magazine 
Rosa Chavez / poet 
Regina Galindo/ artist 
Tzutu Kan /musician and muralist 
Alejandra Hidalgo/ artist 
 
 

 
 


